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Tuition and Fee History 

2002-03 to 2018-19 
 

STATE COLLEGE & UNIVERSITIES 
RESIDENT PER CREDIT REGISTRATION FEES 

Academic 
Year 

NSC 
Undergraduate 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

UNLV 
and 
UNR 

Undergraduate 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

UNLV 
and UNR 
Graduate 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

2002-03 $62.00 3.33% $79.00 3.27% $107.00 3.38% 

2003-04 $66.00 6.45% $85.00 7.59% $115.00 7.48% 

2004-05 $70.00 6.06% $91.00 7.06% $123.50 7.39% 

2005-06 $74.50 6.43% $98.00 7.69% $136.00 10.12% 

2006-07 $79.00 6.04% $105.25 7.40% $149.75 10.11% 

2007-08 $85.75 8.54% $116.75 10.93% $172.25 15.03% 

2008-091 $93.50 9.04% $129.50 10.92% $198.00 14.95% 

2009-102 $102.75 9.89% $142.50 10.04% $217.75 9.97% 

2010-113 $113.25 10.22% $157.75 10.70% $239.50 9.99% 

2011-124 $128.00 13.02% $177.25 12.36% $251.50 5.01% 

2012-135 $138.25 8.01% $191.50 8.04% $264.00 4.97% 

2013-14 $138.25 0.00% $191.50 0.00% $264.00 0.00% 

2014-15 $138.25 0.00% $191.50 0.00% $264.00 0.00% 

2015-166 $141.75 2.53% $199.25 4.05% $264.00 0.00% 

2016-176 $146.75 3.53% $207.25 4.02% $264.00 0.00% 

2017-186 $151.75 3.41% $215.50 3.98% $269.25 1.99% 

2018-196 $157.00 3.46% $224.00 3.94% $274.25 1.86% 
Note:  registration fees and surcharges only; other mandatory fees not included. 

 
1 Fees for 2008-09 exclude surcharge of $5.00 per undergraduate and graduate credit at UNR. 
2 Fees for 2009-10 include surcharge of $4.50 per credit at NSC and $6.50 per undergraduate credit and at each university. 
3 Fees for 2010-11 include surcharge of $10.00 per credit at NSC and $15.00 per undergraduate credit at each university. 
4 Fees for 2011-12 include surcharge of $14.75 per credit at NSC and $20.50 per undergraduate and $12.00 per graduate 
credit at each university. 
5 Fees for 2012-13 include surcharge of $14.75 per credit at NSC and $20.50 per undergraduate and $24.50 per graduate 
credit at each university.  

6 Fees for 2015-16 through 2018-19 are based on the Tuition & Fee Committee recommendations; final decision to be made 
at the June 2014 Board of Regents meeting. 
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COMMUNITY COLLEGES 
RESIDENT PER CREDIT REGISTRATION FEES  

Academic 
Year 

Lower 
Division 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

Upper 
Division 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

2002-03 $45.50 3.41% $62.00 3.33% 

2003-04 $47.25 3.85% $66.00 6.45% 

2004-05 $49.00 3.70% $70.00 6.06% 

2005-06 $50.75 3.57% $74.50 6.43% 

2006-07 $52.50 3.45% $79.00 6.04% 

2007-08 $54.75 4.29% $85.75 8.54% 

2008-091 $60.00 9.59% $96.25 12.24% 

2009-102 $63.00 5.00% $102.75 6.75% 

2010-113 $69.25 9.92% $113.25 10.22% 

2011-124 $78.25 13.00% $128.00 13.02% 

2012-134 $84.50 7.99% $138.25 8.01% 

2013-14 $84.50 0.00% $138.25 0.00% 

2014-15 $84.50 0.00% $138.25 0.00% 

2015-165 $88.00 4.14% $143.75 3.98% 

2016-175 $91.50 3.98% $149.50 4.00% 

2017-185 $95.00 3.83% $155.50 4.01% 

2018-195 $98.75 3.95% $161.75 4.02% 
Note:  registration fees and surcharges only; other mandatory fees not included. 

 
1 Fees for 2008-09 include surcharge of $2.75 per credit at all community colleges. 
2 Fees for 2009-10 include of $3.00 per lower-division credit and $4.50 per upper-division credit at all community colleges. 
3 Fees for 2010-11 include surcharge of $6.25 per lower-division credit and $10.00 per upper-division credit at all community 
colleges. 
4 Fees for 2011-12 and 2012-13 include surcharge of $9.00 per lower-division credit and $14.75 per upper-division credit at all 
community colleges. 

5 Fees for 2015-16 through 2018-19 are based on the Tuition & Fee Committee recommendations; final decision to be made at 
the June 2014 Board of Regents meeting. 
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ALL INSTITUTIONS 
ANNUAL NON-RESIDENT TUITION 

 
 

Academic 
Year 

Community Colleges State College Universities 

All 
Institutions, 
Upper and 

Lower 
Division 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

NSC 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

UNR  
and 

UNLV 

Percent 
Change 

from 
Previous 

Year 

2002-03 $4,430 3.26% $5,940 3.30% $7,785 7.90% 
2003-04 $4,507 1.74% $6,497 9.38% $8,487 9.02% 
2004-05 $4,692 4.10% $6,676 2.76% $8,674 2.20% 
2005-06 $4,915 4.75% $7,191 7.71% $9,467 9.14% 
2006-07 $4,962 0.96% $7,437 3.42% $9,911 4.69% 
2007-08 $5,385 8.52% $8,097 8.87% $10,810 9.07% 
2008-09 $5,709 6.02% $8,398 3.72% $11,095 2.64% 
2009-10 $6,188 8.39% $9,264 10.31% $12,340 11.22% 
2010-11 $6,347 2.57% $9,818 5.98% $13,290 7.70% 
2011-12 $6,495 2.33% $10,045 2.31% $13,595 2.29% 
2012-13 $6,645 2.31% $10,275 2.29% $13,910 2.32% 
2013-14 $6,645 0.00% $10,275 0.00% $13,910 0.00% 
2014-15 $6,645 0.00% $10,275 0.00% $13,910 0.00% 
2015-161 $6,645 0.00% $10,686 4.00% $13,910 0.00% 
2016-171 $6,645 0.00% $11,113 4.00% $13,910 0.00% 
2017-181 $6,778 2.00% $11,558 4.00% $14,188 2.00% 
2018-191 $6,913 1.99% $12,020 4.00% $14,472 2.00% 

 
 
1 Tuition rates for 2015-16 through 2018-19 are based on the Tuition & Fee Committee recommendations; final decision to be 
made at the June 2014 Board of Regents meeting. 
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State College & Universities 
Resident Per Credit Registration Fee 

10-Year Period Percent Change 

Academic Years 
University NSC 

Undergraduate Graduate Undergraduate 
2002-03 to 2011-12 106.45% 124.37% 146.73% 

2005-06 to 2014-15 85.57% 95.41% 94.12% 

2009-10 to 2018-19 52.80% 57.19% 25.94% 
 
 
 
 

Community Colleges 

Resident Per Credit Registration Fee 

10-Year Period Percent Change 

Academic Years Lower Division Upper Division 

2002-03 to 2011-12 71.98% 106.45% 

2005-06 to 2014-15 66.50% 85.57% 

2009-10 to 2018-19 56.75% 57.42% 
 
 
 
 

All Institutions 
Annual Non-Resident Tuition 

10-Year Period Percent Change 

Academic Years CC NSC University 
2002-03 to 2011-12 46.61% 69.11% 74.63% 
2005-06 to 2014-15 35.20% 42.89% 46.93% 
2009-10 to 2018-19 11.72% 29.75% 17.28% 
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